RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XMT5904 Series
4-Port Advanced Industrial Secure Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway
XMT5904 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XMT5904 Series
4-Port Advanced Industrial Secure Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII Gateway

XMT5904 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Description Ethernet Serial
XMT5904-4P-DB Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 10/100BASET(X), DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
XMT5904-4P-TB Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gateway, 10/100BASET(X), TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
XMT5904-4P-SI Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw,10/100BASET(X),3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
XMT5904-4P-P-DB Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw,10/100BASET(X)with PoE, DB9 2 (RJ45) 4 (DB9)
XMT5904-4P-P-TB Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, 10/100BASET(X)with PoE, TB5 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
XMT5904-4P-P-SI Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, RJ45, PoE, 3kV Isolated 2 (RJ45) 4 (TB)
XMT5904-4P-G-DB-S Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, 100/1000BASEX SFP Slot, DB9 2 (SFP) 4 (DB9)
XMT5904-4P-G-TB-S Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw, 100/1000BASEX SFP Slot, TB5 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
XMT5904-4P-G-SI-S Ind. 4-Port Modbus Gw,100/1000 SFP Slot,3kV Isolated 2 (SFP) 4 (TB)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Optional Accessories
Model Name Description
XDP-75-24 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24VDC power supply with 88~264VAC / 124~370VDC input
XSC-RJ45-DB9-90-F 8-pin RJ45-DB9 debug cable, 90cm
GDC-120 120mm copper woven grounding cable
XCA-DB9-TB5 Female DB9 to Female 3.81mm TB5 Converter
XWK450-A-BK Aluminum wall mount kit
XTR-28-SX-550M SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nmVCSEL, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -20~85°C
XTR-38-SX-2K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-10K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-30K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XMT5904 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems